Bridging The Gap Levy Oversight Committee

September 2009

Fifteen total Board members:
Five appointed by Mayor 
Five appointed by City Council
One Bicycle Advisory Board Representative
One Freight Mobility Advisory Board Representative
One Pedestrian Advisory Board Representative
One City Council member
One Director of Finance
 	
	Name
	Contact Info.
	Date Appointed
	Term Expires
	Term Currently Serving
	Appointing Authority
	Position

	Jeremy Valenta
	jeremy.valenta@gmail.com

	
	12/31/12
	1st
	Mayor
	Member

	Charles Ayers
	chuck.ayers@cascadebicycleclub.org

	3/28/07
	12/31/09
	1st
	Mayor
	Member

	Currently vacant
	
	
	12/31/09
	1st
	Mayor
	Member

	Ann Martin
	martinhtam@earthlink.net

	3/28/07
	12/31/10
	1st
	Mayor
	Member

	Currently vacant
	
	
	12/31/10
	1st
	Mayor
	Member

	Ref Lindmark
	refl@nwlink.com
	4/4/07
	12/31/09
	1st
	Council
	Member

	Michael McGinn
	michael.mcginn@greatcity.org
	4/4/07
	12/31/08
	1st
	Council
	Member

	Currently vacant
	
	
	12/31/09
	1st
	Council
	Member

	Betty Spieth
	betty@langtonspieth.com
	4/4/07
	12/31/10
	1st
	Council
	Member

	Darryl Smith
	dahdoo@windermere.com
	4/4/07
	12/31/10
	1st
	Council
	 Member

	Blake Trask
	rbtrask@gmail.com
	9/08
	12/31/10
	1st
	Bicycle Advisory Board
	Member

	Tom Williams
	Tom.Williams@secuwa.org
	3/28/07
	12/31/10
	1st
	Pedestrian Advisory Board
	Member

	Peter Whitehead
	peterw@nelsontrucking.com

	3/28/07
	12/31/10
	1st
	Freight Mobility Advisory Board
	Member

	Jan Drago
	Jan.drago@seattle.gov
	NA
	NA
	NA
	City Council Member
	Member

	Dwight Dively
	Dwight.dively@seattle.gov
	NA
	NA
	NA
	Director of Finance
	Member
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BRIDGING-GAP

Your Transportation Levy Dollars at Work
- Mayor Greg Nickels





